CRAWFORD COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION BID SHEET FOR AGGREGATES 2024

Bids are requested for season's requirements of aggregates; FOB our trucks, bidders pit site. Bidders are requested to bid on in stock aggregates and shall indicate a price per ton or cyd. Estimated quantities can not be determined at this time. In the event a substantial amount would be required, proper notification will be given. All materials shall meet current MDOT specifications. All prices are to include the cost of the bidder, loading material. The following is a list of proposed aggregates that may be purchased by the Crawford County Road Commission during the 2024 construction season:

22-A Gravel	\$ 10.50	
23-A Gravel	\$ 10.50	<u>/ TON</u>
Topsoil	\$	
CS-2	\$34.00	_/TON
1-3" Stone	\$	_/TON
3 6" Stone 4"+ Stone	\$34.50	/TON
H1-Blue (1/4" stone)	\$36.00.	/ TON
2NS (modified) winter maintenance	\$3.40	<u>/ TON</u>
Other (specify) 6A	\$23.00	/TON
Other (specify) Peastone	\$19.00	/ <u>TO</u> N
Other (specify)	\$	
	*	
Deduct for County loading material.	\$	/

Bidders are encouraged to submit voluntary optional bids for similar materials. If such materials are bid, describe specifications fully.

page 1

Aggregate bid sheet continued.

Company Name & Address: Cliffs Sand & Cravel
1128 Federal Avenue
Houghton lake m: 48629
Representatives' Signature: Conf. Harberton Date: 2-5-2
Phone Number: 989-422-3463
Pit location:
Arthur Pit - Hissins Lake
*

CRAWFORD COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION BID SHEET FOR AGGREGATES 2024

Bids are requested for season's requirements of aggregates; FOB our trucks, bidders pit site. Bidders are requested to bid on in stock aggregates and shall indicate a price per ton or cyd. Estimated quantities can not be determined at this time. In the event a substantial amount would be required, proper notification will be given. All materials shall meet current MDOT specifications. All prices are to include the cost of the bidder, loading material. The following is a list of proposed aggregates that may be purchased by the Crawford County Road Commission during the 2024 construction season:

22-A Gravel	\$ 839/TON 1+15.50/TON
23-A Gravel	\$ 8 3 Ten \$ 15 59 TEN
Topsoil	\$ \$2200 /EN 1
CS-2	\$ \$2500/TON 1
1-3" Stone	\$ 1800/6N
3-6" Stone	\$/
H1-Blue (1/4" stone)	\$ 300/60/
2NS (modified) winter maintenance	\$ 700/701
Other (specify)	\$/
Other (specify)	\$/
Other (specify)	\$/
Deduct for County loading material.	\$/

Bidders are encouraged to submit voluntary optional bids for similar materials. If such materials are bid, describe specifications fully.

Company Name & Address:
Lewiston Sand & Gravel
P.O. Box 162 Lewiston, MI
Representatives' Signature:
Date: 2-15-2024
Phone Number: 989-786-2742 office
Pit location:
8291 By THES Rd. LEWISTON.

Aggregate bid sheet continued.

Company Name & Address:	
R.E. GLANCY, INC.	
PO BOX 418	
TAWAS CITY, MI 48764-0418	
Representatives' Signature: Kevin Manne Kevin Manne	
Date: 2/5/2024	
Phone Number:989-362-0997	
Pit location:	
1505 W. 7 MILE RD. *** no sclaes on site***	